1Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
FEATURES
• SentronicD is a highly dynamical 3-way proportional valve with digital control.
• SentronicD stands for:
    - Digital communication and control
    - Display (integrated)
    - Direct operated valve
    - Dynamic behaviour (high speed)

With Digital Pressure Control
NNN           C        P       S        A        D      E
HOW TO ORDER
NNN: Nominal diameter
608 = DN 4mm
609 = DN 8mm
C: Connection
0 = G 1/8 (DN4), G 1/4 (DN 8)
1 = G 1/4 (DN 4), G 3/8 (DN 8)
2 = Subbase
  G 1/8 (DN 4), G 1/4 ( DN 8)
5 = NPT 1/8 (DN 4), NPT 1/4 (DN 8)
6 = NPT 1/4 (DN 4), NPT 3/8 (DN 8)
E: Display
0 = without display
1 = with display
D: Digital output
1 = Pressure switch output
  PNP ± 5 %
A: Analog output
1 = Feedback output 0 -10 V
2 = Feedback output 0 - 20 mA
3 = Feedback output 4 - 20 mA
S: Setpoint
0 = 0 - 10 V
1 = 0 - 20 mA
2 = 4 - 20 mA
P: Pressure range
1 = 0 - 10 bar
3 = 0 - 3 bar
6 = 0 - 6 bar
max. allowable
pressure (MAP)
 13 bar
 6 bar
 9 bar
Configurator - CAD Files
3Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
Inline version
DN 4
DN 8
Weight: 0,56 kg
Weight: 1,13 kg
Fixing holes:
M4 thread
M4 hole for
earth screw
Connector
Hole for
M4 screw
Programming
interface
G1/4",G3/8"
G1/4",G3/8"
Connector
Hole for M4
screw (*)
Hole for
M4 screw (*)
Programming
interface
Fixing holes:
M4 thread
M4 hole for
earth screw
G1/8",G1/4"